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Present  

Stn
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DG

MDU

KON 1 17-03-23 04550031 Muniyandi.M MDU KON    ----    --- one stn only
KON 2 20-03-23 07040149 Selvam.R MDU KON    ----    --- one stn only

MVN

TN

TNHP 1 03-01-24 04514830 Balakrishnan.M TN TNHP    ----    --- one stn only

TEN

SCT 1 27-03-23 04546430 Samuel.V TEN SCT    ----    --- one stn only
SCT 2 16-05-23 08040009 Kartheeswaran.S TEN SCT

MNM

KKDI

RMM

Request   Transfer  Priority  Position  of   Shunting  Master Gr. I & II                                   
As on  01-02-2024.
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as on  01-02-2024. 
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PUG 1 30-10-23 29802068 Dhananjay kumar P.Man PDKT KRUR VEL PUG

KLS

VPJ 1 22-08-23 29802108 Vikas Kumar Meena P.Man KFC VPJ   ---   --- one stn only

VPJ 2 29-09-23 15040072 Arumugam.C P.Man MPA VPJ   ---   --- one stn only

MPA

VDM

TMP No Sanction post 

AYR

KFC No Sanction post 

DG

ABI 1 22-11-23 15040323 Pradap Jesus.J P.Man ODC ABI   ---   --- one stn only

KQN 1 30-08-23 14040407 Ashok.K P.Man ABI KQN    ----    ---- one stn only.

SDN

VDP

SER 1 12-06-23 10040093 Alaguraj.R C.Man MDU SER KON    ---- two stn only

SER 2 28-08-23 29800954 Rajaram.M P.Man MDU SER TDN KON

SER 3 31-08-23 29801481 Jeeva Rekha.R P.Man MDU SER KON    ---- two stn only

SER 4 08-09-23 SUB00121 Ramalakshmi.M P.Man MDU ILA TDN SER

SER 5 11-09-23 15040230 Marimuthu.B P.Man MDU KON SER    ---- two stn only

SER 6 15-09-23 14040415 Prakash .M.R P.Man SDN SER TDN    ---- two stn only

SER 7 19-12-23 29801242 Saravanan.S P.Man MDU SER KON TDN

KON 1 14-03-23 04549820 Sureshkumar .P C.Man MDU KON    ----    ---- one stn only.

KON 2 23-05-23 12040765 Parthasarathi kannan.G P.Man
MDU 
Contr.

KON TDN

KON 3 12-06-23 10040093 Alaguraj.R C.Man MDU SER KON    ---- two stn only

KON 4 25-07-23 09040055 Manikandaraj.S C.Man MDU KON    ----    ---- one stn only.

KON 5 24-08-23 15040270 Balaji.J P.Man MDU TDN KON    ---- two stn only

KON 6 28-08-23 29800954 Rajaram.M P.Man MDU SER TDN KON

KON 7 31-08-23 29801481 Jeeva Rekha.R P.Man MDU SER KON    ---- two stn only

KON 8 01-09-23 15040231 Mohanram P.Man MDU KON    ----    ---- one stn only.

KON 9 11-09-23 15040230 Marimuthu.B P.Man MDU KON SER    ---- two stn only

KON 10 27.09.23 04515687 Mariappan .P C.Man RMM KON MDU TDN

KON 11 09-10-23 08040196 Rajkumar.S C.Man MDU KON    ----    ---- one stn only.

KON 12 22-11-23 04592578 Kanimurugan C.Man DG KON    ----    ---- one stn only.

KON 13 19-12-23 29801242 Saravanan.S P.Man MDU SER KON TDN

MDU 1 14-09-23 04550225 R.Mahesh P.Man DG SCT MDU    ---- two stn only

MDU 2 27.09.23 04515687 Mariappan .P C.Man RMM KON MDU TDN

TDN 1 23-05-23 12040765 Parthasarathi kannan.G P.Man
MDU 
Contr.

KON TDN

TDN 2 24-08-23 15040270 Balaji.J P.Man MDU TDN KON    ---- two stn only

TDN 3 28-08-23 29800954 Rajaram.M P.Man MDU SER TDN KON

TDN 4 30-08-23 15040249 Joseph Yesudass.S P.Man MDU ILA TDN    ---- two stn only
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TDN 5 04-09-23 29800953 K.Karthik P.Man MDU PUG KLS TDN

TDN 6 08-09-23 SUB00121 Ramalakshmi.M P.Man MDU ILA TDN SER

TDN 7 15-09-23 14040415 Prakash .M.R P.Man SDN SER TDN    ---- two stn only

TDN 8 27.09.23 04515687 Mariappan .P C.Man RMM KON MDU TDN

TDN 9 15-12-23 13040742 Senthilakshmi.K P.Man MDU TDN    ----    ---- one stn only.

TDN 10 19-12-23 29801242 Saravanan.S P.Man MDU SER KON TDN

TDN 11 20-12-23 15040233 Sundramoorthy P.Man TMQ TDN    ----    ---- one stn only.

TMQ

KGD

VPT

TY

SRT

NLL

CVP 1 10-01-24 14040278 Kathirvel.P P.Man MEJ KDU CVP    ---- two stn only

KPM No Sanction post 

KDU 1 10-01-24 14040278 Kathirvel.P P.Man MEJ KDU CVP    ---- two stn only

MEJ

TIP     No Sanction post for       
P.Man/C.Man in TIP

MVN

TN

TNHP

NRK No Sanction post 

GDN
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TAY

TEN

SMD 1 19-06-23 14040404 G.Ravi P.Man SCT SMD   -----   ----- one stn only

SMD 2 26-09-23 15040316 Gopalakrishnan.P P.Man PCM SMD ASD

SMD 3 11-01-24 11040067 Rengasamy @  sugirtharaj P.Man SCT SMD   -----   ----- one stn only

ASD 1 22-09-23 29802098 Thanaselvam.S P.Man MEJ ASD KKY    ---- two stn only

ASD 2 26-12-23 15040316 Gopalakrishnan.P P.Man PCM SMD ASD

KKY 1 06-09-23 15040326 Uthaminathan.T P.Man TSI KKY KDNL    ---- two stn only
KKY 2 22-09-23 29802098 Thanaselvam.S P.Man MEJ ASD KKY    ---- two stn only

PCM 1 25-01-24 29802219 Nihas.A P.Man MEJ AVS PCM SCT

SDNR 1 22-12-23 13040139 Senthil.S P.Man SVV SDNR   -----   ----- one stn only

SVV

NZT

ANY

TCN

SVKS 1 20-10-23 14040441 Sabaresh .S.P P.Man KDNL SVKS SVPR    ---- two stn only

SVPR 1 05-09-23 15040278 Manikandan.E P.Man SVKS SVPR   -----   ----- one stn only

SVPR 2 20-10-23 14040441 Sabaresh .S.P P.Man KDNL SVKS SVPR    ---- two stn only

RJPM 1 05-10-21 13040924 Ramakrishnan.M P.Man SVPR RJPM   -----   ----- one stn only

RJPM 2 18-04-22 06040047 Saravanan.S C.Man SVKS RJPM   -----   ----- one stn only

SNKL 1 04-09-23 29802102 G.Naveenkumar P.Man VPT SNKL PBKS    ---- two stn only

KDNL 1 02-11-23 15040326 Uthaminathan.T P.Man TSI KKY KDNL    ---- two stn only

PBKS 1 04-09-23 29802102 G.Naveenkumar P.Man VPT SNKL PBKS    ---- two stn only

TSI

SCT 1 14-09-23 04550225 R.Mahesh P.Man DG SCT MDU    ---- two stn only

SCT 2 25-01-24 29802219 Nihas.A P.Man MEJ AVS PCM SCT

BJM No Sanction post 

AYVN No Sanction post 

TML No Sanction post 

EDN No Sanction post 

PUU 1 18-01-22 15040410 Manju.K P.Man AYVN KLQ KUV PUU
PUU 2 21-07-22 15040415 Vinitha Mohan P.Man KKZ AVS KUV PUU
PUU 3 06-10-23 15040407 Nikhila.M P.Man SCT PUU KUV AVS

AVS 1 28-01-22 13040125 Vinod.P.B P.Man PUU KUV AVS KLQ

AVS 2 21-07-22 15040415 Vinitha Mohan P.Man KKZ AVS KUV PUU

AVS 3 15-09-23 15040424 Viji.M P.Man TSI KLQ KUV AVS

AVS 4 06-10-23 15040407 Nikhila.M P.Man SCT PUU KUV AVS

AVS 5 25-01-24 29802219 Nihas.A P.Man MEJ AVS PCM SCT

KKZ No Sanction post 
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KUV 1 07-01-22 15040388 Lekshmi.R.M P.Man KKZ KLQ KUV
KUV 2 18-01-22 15040410 Manju.K P.Man AYVN KLQ KUV PUU
KUV 3 28-01-22 13040125 Vinod.P.B P.Man PUU KUV AVS KLQ
KUV 4 21-07-22 15040415 Vinitha Mohan P.Man KKZ AVS KUV PUU
KUV 5 15-09-23 15040424 Viji.M P.Man TSI KLQ KUV AVS
KUV 6 06-10-23 15040407 Nikhila.M P.Man SCT PUU KUV AVS

KLQ 1 07-01-22 15040388 Lekshmi.R.M P.Man KKZ KLQ KUV
KLQ 2 18-01-22 15040410 Manju.K P.Man AYVN KLQ KUV PUU
KLQ 3 28-01-22 13040125 Vinod.P.B P.Man PUU KUV AVS KLQ
KLQ 4 15-09-23 15040424 Viji.M P.Man TSI KLQ KUV AVS
KLQ 5 22-09-23 13040122 Shyni.R.G P.Man KUV KLQ    ----     ---- one stn only

KLQ 6 25-09-23 15040258 Vidya.K P.Man KUV KLQ    ----     ---- one stn only

ILA 1 30-08-23 15040249 Joseph Yesudass.S P.Man MDU ILA TDN    ---- two stn only

ILA 2 08-09-23 SUB00121 Ramalakshmi.M P.Man MDU ILA TDN SER
ILA 3 25-10-23 12040277 Kavitha.A P.Man TPC ILA    ----     ---- one stn only

ILA 4 07-12-23 15040253 Sugumaran.K P.Man TPC ILA TVN     ---- two stn only

TVN 1 05-09-23 12C00383 Jaiganesh.S P.Man TPC TVN    ----     ---- one stn only

TVN 2 07-12-23 15040253 Sugumaran.K P.Man TPC ILA TVN     ---- two stn only

TPC 1 18-10-23 10040029 Mahendran .M C.Man PDKT MNM MEKM TPC

MNM 1 25-08-23 12C00826 Ramalingam.C P.Man VPT NKK MNM    ---- two stn only

MNM 2 18-10-23 10040029 Mahendran .M C.Man PDKT MNM MEKM TPC

SUX 1 21-08-23 15040235 Sudakaran .M.N P.Man RMM PMK SQD SUX

SUX 2 05-09-23 15040261 Santharam.D.D P.Man RMM PMK SQD SUX

SQD 1 14-07-22 15040237 Premkumar.G.D P.Man RMM SQD PMK    ---- two stn only

SQD 2 14-12-22 29800551 Govindan.S P.Man RMD SQD    ----     ---- one stn only

SQD 3 19-05-23 15040289 Muthukumar.P P.Man UCH SQD    ----     ---- one stn only

SQD 4 21-08-23 15040235 Sudakaran .M.N P.Man RMM PMK SQD SUX
SQD 5 05-09-23 15040261 Santharam.D.D P.Man RMM PMK SQD SUX
SQD 6 19-09-23 12C00237 Venkatasalapathy P.Man MNM PMK SQD    ---- two stn only

PMK 1 14-07-22 15040237 Premkumar.G.D P.Man RMM SQD PMK    ---- two stn only

PMK 2 21-08-23 15040235 Sudakaran .M.N P.Man RMM PMK SQD SUX
PMK 3 21-08-23 12C00247 Nagarajan.S.T P.Man SUX PMK    ----     ---- one stn only

PMK 4 23-08-23 12C00378 Vellaichamy.S P.Man PBMB RMM PMK    ---- two stn only

PMK 5 05-09-23 15040261 Santharam.D.D P.Man RMM PMK SQD SUX
PMK 6 07-09-23 12C00249 Amarnath .T.S P.Man MNM PMK    ----     ---- one stn only

PMK 7 19-09-23 12C00237 Venkatasalapathy P.Man MNM PMK SQD    ---- two stn only

RMD

UCP

MMM 1 10-11-23 29802089 Meghram Meena P.Man RMM MMM    ----     ---- one stn only

MMM 2 12-12-23 12040734 Ranjith kumar.M P.Man RMM MMM    ----     ---- one stn only

PBM

RMM 1 23-08-23 12C00378 Vellaichamy.S P.Man PBMB RMM PMK    ---- two stn only

MEKM 1 18-10-23 10040029 Mahendran .M C.Man PDKT MNM MEKM TPC

SVGA No Sanction post 

PNGI

KAL 1 06-11-23 04546570 Ayyappan.S C.Man PNGI KAL    ----     ---- one stn only

KAL 2 06-12-23 08040013 Marikannan.K C.Man PNGI KAL    ----     ---- one stn only

KAL 3 29-01-24 04549867 Muthusamy.I C.Man PNGI KAL    ----     ---- one stn only

KKDI
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CTND

TYM

PDKT

VEL 1 10-02-23 04550160 Vellaisamy .S C.Man KRUR VEL    ----     ---- one stn only

VEL 2 27-03-23 29802109 Banwari lal Meena P.Man KFC KRUR VEL KRMG
VEL 3 31-08-23 29802119 Mahendraj Meena P.Man TMP KRUR KRMG VEL
VEL 4 30-10-23 29802068 Dhananjay kumar P.Man PDKT KRUR VEL PUG

KRUR 1 01-12-22 29802114 Bhoor Singh Meena P.Man TMP KRUR

KRUR 2 27-03-23 29802109 Banwari lal Meena P.Man KFC KRUR VEL KRMG

KRUR 3 31-08-23 29802119 Mahendraj Meena P.Man TMP KRUR KRMG VEL

KRUR 4 30-10-23 29802068 Dhananjay kumar P.Man PDKT KRUR VEL PUG

KRMG 1 27-03-23 29802109 Banwari lal Meena P.Man KFC KRUR VEL KRMG
KRMG 2 31-08-23 29802119 Mahendraj Meena P.Man TMP KRUR KRMG VEL

NKK 1 25-08-23 12C00826 Ramalingam.C P.Man VPT NKK MNM    ---- two stn only

APK No Sanction post 

TCH No Sanction post 

API No Sanction post 

ODC

CHPT

PLNI

PPTR No Sanction post 

MVRD

UDT 1 04-12-23 14040012 Marimuthu.K P.Man MVN GMGM UDT    ---- two stn only

GMGM 1 03-10-23 09040085 Mahesh Kumar.R C.Man UDT GMGM    ----     ---- one stn only

GMGM 2 04-12-23 14040012 Marimuthu.K P.Man MVN GMGM UDT    ---- two stn only

BDNK 1 30-12-22 13040850 Gunasekaran.P P.Man SRT BDNK

TE 1 24-11-23 04514282 Sankara Pandian.A C.Man KQN TE ADPT    ---- two stn only

ADPT 1 24-11-23 04514282 Sankara Pandian.A C.Man KQN TE ADPT    ---- two stn only

USLP No Sanction post 
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PUG 1 05-10-23 29803749 Ummed Singh Meena SQD PUG KRMG KLS

PUG 2 13-10-23 Dhanraj Meena AYR PUG VPJ KRUR

KLS 1 05-10-23 29803749 Ummed Singh Meena SQD PUG KRMG KLS

KLS 2 30-10-23 29803739 Mukesh Banra KDU KRUR VEL KLS

MPA 1 18-12-23 29803360 Naval Singh Rawat TMQ MPA KQN DG

VPJ 1 21-07-23 29803545 P.Ramu MPA VPJ    -----     ----- one stn only

VPJ 2 13-10-23 Dhanraj Meena AYR PUG VPJ KRUR

KFC

AYR 1 29-12-23 29803706 Ramesh Karmkar MVN KQN SER AYR

VDM 1 21-11-23 29803358 Abani kumar sahu KKDI VDM UDT    -----
BDNK -  no  P.Man-B 
sanction post

VDM 2 09-01-24 29803715 Padma Lochan Mahatha PPTR UDT VDM    ----

VDM 3 12-01-24 29803735 Pande shubham shankarprasad TNHP VDM DG VPT

VDM 4 12-01-24 29803740 Sandeep kumar Hajari TNHP KKY VPT VDM

TMP

DG 1 21-07-23 29803550 Hanuman Meena TNHP DG MNM VPT

DG 2 24-07-23 29803355 Mithalesh sharma MEJ DG APK VPT

DG 3 04-09-23 29803735 Pande shubham shankarprasad TNHP VDM DG VPT

DG 4 17-11-23 29803694 Ashish singh MVN VPT DG      ---- two stn only

DG 5 18-12-23 29803360 Naval Singh Rawat TMQ MPA KQN DG

DG 6 29-12-23 29803727 Sunil Kumar MVN DG KQN SER

ABI 1 26-12-23 29803372 Kajal Sarkar CTND ABI SER SDN

KQN 1 09-10-23 29803754 Ranjan Kumar TIP KRMG KKY KQN

KQN 2 13-10-23 29803677 Tinku Parmar TMQ SER SDN KQN

KQN 3 11-12-23 29803352 Abhishek kumar KKDI MVN KQN KAL

KQN 4 18-12-23 29803360 Naval Singh Rawat TMQ MPA KQN DG

KQN 5 29-12-23 29803706 Ramesh Karmkar MVN KQN SER AYR

KQN 6 29-12-23 29803727 Sunil Kumar MVN DG KQN SER

VDP

SDN 1 13-10-23 29803677 Tinku Parmar TMQ SER SDN KQN
SDN 2 26-12-23 29803372 Kajal Sarkar CTND ABI SER SDN

SER 1 12-09-23 29802549 Kavin.M SDN SER KON      ---- two stn only

SER 2 13-10-23 29803677 Tinku Parmar TMQ SER SDN KQN

SER 3 26-12-23 29803372 Kajal Sarkar CTND ABI SER SDN

SER 4 29-12-23 29803706 Ramesh Karmkar MVN KQN SER AYR

SER 5 29-12-23 29803727 Sunil Kumar MVN DG KQN SER

REQUEST  TRANSFER    PRIORITY   POSITION   OF  P.MAN B                                                                  
AS ON    01.02.2024

Stations Registered 
for

Remarks
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REQUEST  TRANSFER    PRIORITY   POSITION   OF  P.MAN B                                                                  
AS ON    01.02.2024

Stations Registered 
for

Remarks

KON 1 04-09-23 29803724 Shibu kumar TNHP MVRD KON TY

KON 2 12-09-23 29802549 Kavin.M SDN SER KON      ---- two stn only

MDU No Sanction Post

TDN 1 31-08-23 29803712 Maheshwaran.P TMP SCT TDN VPT

TDN 2 21-09-23 29803729 Bhanvar Singh SRT SVGA MMM TDN

TMQ 1 05-09-23 29803444 Saravanakumar.J TPC TMQ KGD USLP

KGD 1 05-09-23 29803444 Saravanakumar.J TPC TMQ KGD USLP

VPT 1 21-07-23 29803550 Hanuman Meena TNHP DG MNM VPT

VPT 2 24-07-23 29803355 Mithalesh sharma MEJ DG APK VPT

VPT 3 31-08-23 29803712 Maheshwaran.P TMP SCT TDN VPT

VPT 4 31-08-23 29803704 Kannan.M KON VPT SRT SVKS

VPT 5 04-09-23 29803740 Sandeep kumar Hajari TNHP KKY VPT VDM

VPT 6 17-11-23 29803694 Ashish singh MVN VPT DG      ---- two stn only
VPT 7 12-01-24 29803735 Pande shubham shankarprasad TNHP VDM DG VPT

VPT 8 24-01-24 29803405 Shankar Kumar SRT VPT NKK SVGA

TY 1 04-09-23 29803724 Shibu kumar TNHP MVRD KON TY

SRT 1 31-08-23 29803704 Kannan.M KON VPT SRT SVKS

NLL

CVP No Sanction Post

KPM

KDU

MEJ

TIP 1 28-08-23 29803714 Sudhakar.M SDN TN TIP      ---- two stn only

MVN 1 11-12-23 29803352 Abhishek kumar KKDI MVN KQN KAL

TN 1 28-08-23 29803714 Sudhakar.M SDN TN TIP      ---- two stn only

TNHP

GDN

TAY

TEN

SMD 1 08-09-23 29803705 Suriya.T KON TCN SMD ASD

SMD 2 03-10-23 29803340 Ajish .A TEN SMD SVV TCN

SMD 3 09-10-23 29802958 Sudhakaran.K TEN TCN SMD SDNR

SMD 4 08-01-24 29803380 Ram kishore.S TEN SMD    -----     ----- one stn only

ASD 1 03-11-23 29803705 Suriya.T KON TCN SMD ASD

KKY 1 04-09-23 29803740 Sandeep kumar Hajari TNHP KKY VPT VDM

KKY 2 05-09-23 29803754 Ranjan Kumar TIP KRMG KKY KQN
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PCM

SDNR 1 09-10-23 29802958 Sudhakaran.K TEN TCN SMD SDNR

SDNR 2 12-10-23 29803559 RamaRajan.P SVV SDNR    -----     ----- one stn only

SDNR 3 18-12-23 29803032 Senthilkumar.R TEN SDNR    -----     ----- one stn only

SVV 1 03-10-23 29803340 Ajish .A TEN SMD SVV TCN

SVV 2 29-12-23 29803689 Subash.D TEN SVV    -----     ----- one stn only

NZT 1 20-09-23 29803344 Abraham SVV NZT    -----     ----- one stn only

ANY

TCN 1 31-08-23 29803705 Suriya.T KON TCN SMD ASD
TCN 2 03-10-23 29803340 Ajish .A TEN SMD SVV TCN
TCN 3 09-10-23 29802958 Sudhakaran.K TEN TCN SMD SDNR

SVKS 1 01-08-23 29802893 Balamurugan.S SNKL SVKS RJPM SVPR

SVKS 2 31-08-23 29803704 Kannan.M KON VPT SRT SVKS

SVKS 3 01-09-23 29803402 Dhirendra kumar TIP SVPR USLP SVKS

SVKS 4 14-09-23 29803554 P.Azhaguchamy SVPR SVKS    -----     ----- one stn only

SVPR 1 01-08-23 29802893 Balamurugan.S SNKL SVKS RJPM SVPR

SVPR 2 07-08-23 29803291 Srinivasa Gopalan.V VPT RJPM SVPR      ---- two stn only
SVPR 3 01-09-23 29803402 Dhirendra kumar TIP SVPR USLP SVKS

SVPR 4 06-09-23 29803548 Ponnupandi.M KKY SVPR RJPM SNKL

RJPM 1 28-07-23 29803404 Vikas kumar Mehta GDN RJPM ODC KRMG

RJPM 2 01-08-23 29802893 Balamurugan.S SNKL SVKS RJPM SVPR

RJPM 3 07-08-23 29803291 Srinivasa Gopalan.V VPT RJPM SVPR      ---- two stn only
RJPM 4 06-09-23 29803548 Ponnupandi.M KKY SVPR RJPM SNKL

RJPM 5 13-09-23 29803684 Lingam.N NLL SNKL RJPM PBKS

SNKL 1 06-09-23 29803548 Ponnupandi.M KKY SVPR RJPM SNKL

SNKL 2 13-09-23 29803684 Lingam.N NLL SNKL RJPM PBKS

SNKL 3 04-10-23 29803560 Vinoth Prabu .E GDN SNKL    -----     ----- one stn only

PBKS 1 13-09-23 29803684 Lingam.N NLL SNKL RJPM PBKS

KDNL 1 18-07-23 29802905 Jayasankar.V TEN PUU TSI KDNL

TSI 1 18-07-23 29802905 Jayasankar.V TEN PUU TSI KDNL

SCT 1 31-08-23 29803387 Kailas.U PCM PUU AYVN SCT

SCT 2 31-08-23 29803712 Maheshwaran.P TMP SCT TDN VPT

SCT 3 09-01-24 29802909 Surya Sunil PCM KLQ KKZ SCT
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AYVN 1 31-08-23 29803387 Kailas.U PCM PUU AYVN SCT

AYVN 2 01-09-23 29803737 Vinod Meena TNHP AYVN KKZ MMM

AYVN 3 04-10-23 29802254 Vaishnav .S EDN AVS AYVN      ---- two stn only
AYVN 4 09-10-23 29803657 Sarath.S TEN AYVN    -----     ----- one stn only

BJM 1 10-08-23 29802907 Anandhu.O PCM AVS PUU BJM

BJM 2 22-08-23 29802947 Ajmal.S KDNL AVS BJM EDN

TML 1 19-07-23 29802267 Abhijith.P.V SMD AVS TML

TML 2 15-09-23 29802501 Vaisali.R RJPM EDN TML AVS

EDN 1 10-08-23 29802947 Ajmal.S KDNL AVS BJM EDN

EDN 2 17-08-23 29803400 Aravind P.J PBKS KLQ KUV EDN

EDN 3 15-09-23 29802501 Vaisali.R RJPM EDN TML AVS

PUU 1 06-06-23 29802948 Shijo Thomas NZT PUU KKZ KLQ

PUU 2 14-06-23 29802950 Anooj.M.G GDN KKZ KUV PUU

PUU 3 18-07-23 29802905 Jayasankar.V TEN PUU TSI KDNL

PUU 4 21-07-23 29803387 Kailas.U PCM PUU AYVN SCT

PUU 5 21-07-23 29803552 Vani subramanian SCT AVS KKZ PUU

PUU 6 10-08-23 29802907 Anandhu.O PCM AVS PUU BJM
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AVS 1 17-07-23 29802140 Akhil vinayak. KLQ AVS KUV KKZ

AVS 2 19-07-23 29802267 Abhijith.P.V SMD AVS TML

AVS 3 21-07-23 29803552 Vani subramanian SCT AVS KKZ PUU

AVS 4 31-07-23 29802501 Vaisali.R RJPM EDN TML AVS

AVS 5 10-08-23 29802907 Anandhu.O PCM AVS PUU BJM

AVS 6 22-08-23 29802947 Ajmal.S KDNL AVS BJM EDN

AVS 7 04-10-23 29802254 Vaishnav .S EDN AVS AYVN      ---- two stn only
AVS 8 04-12-23 29802226 Harikrishnan.U PUU KKZ AVS      ---- two stn only

KKZ 1 23-05-17 15040384 Raji T.R EDN KKZ      ----      ---- one stn only
KKZ 2 06-06-23 29803149 Dinesh.S TAY KLQ KUV KKZ

KKZ 3 06-06-23 29802948 Shijo Thomas NZT PUU KKZ KLQ

KKZ 4 14-06-23 29802950 Anooj.M.G GDN KKZ KUV PUU

KKZ 5 16-06-23 29802262 Pournami Madhu.S TML KLQ KUV KKZ

KKZ 6 17-07-23 29803459 Vineesha.V.S TEN KUV KKZ KLQ

KKZ 7 21-07-23 29803552 Vani subramanian SCT AVS KKZ PUU

KKZ 8 17-08-23 29803587 Aiswarya vijayan TSI KLQ KUV KKZ

KKZ 9 01-09-23 29803737 Vinod Meena TNHP AYVN KKZ MMM

KKZ 10 05-09-23 29802140 Akhil vinayak. KLQ AVS KUV KKZ

KKZ 11 11-10-23 29803359 Arya I.R AVS KKZ      ----      ---- one stn only
KKZ 12 04-12-23 29802226 Harikrishnan.U PUU KKZ AVS      ---- two stn only
KKZ 13 09-01-24 29802909 Surya Sunil PCM KLQ KKZ SCT

KUV 1 06-06-23 29803149 Dinesh.S TAY KLQ KUV KKZ

KUV 2 14-06-23 29802950 Anooj.M.G GDN KKZ KUV PUU

KUV 3 16-06-23 29802262 Pournami Madhu.S TML KLQ KUV KKZ

KUV 4 17-07-23 29802140 Akhil vinayak. KLQ AVS KUV KKZ

KUV 5 17-07-23 29803459 Vineesha.V.S TEN KUV KKZ KLQ

KUV 6 21-07-23 29803400 Aravind P.J PBKS KLQ KUV EDN

KUV 7 17-08-23 29803587 Aiswarya vijayan TSI KLQ KUV KKZ

KLQ 1 06-06-23 29803149 Dinesh.S TAY KLQ KUV KKZ

KLQ 2 06-06-23 29802948 Shijo Thomas NZT PUU KKZ KLQ

KLQ 3 07-06-23 29802923 Malavika.M.R TEN KLQ

KLQ 4 16-06-23 29802262 Pournami Madhu.S TML KLQ KUV KKZ

KLQ 5 17-07-23 29803459 Vineesha.V.S TEN KUV KKZ KLQ

KLQ 6 21-07-23 29803400 Aravind P.J PBKS KLQ KUV EDN

KLQ 7 17-08-23 29803587 Aiswarya vijayan TSI KLQ KUV KKZ

KLQ 8 09-01-24 29802909 Surya Sunil PCM KLQ KKZ SCT

ILA 1 06-10-23 29803682 Rupak Kumar Singh TDN ILA      ----      ---- one stn only
ILA 2 18-01-24 29803859 Ramkesh Meena VPT KRMG KRUR ILA

TVN 1 20-07-23 29802894 Abhishek VDM TVN TPC

TVN 2 08-09-23 29803716 Ashik Kumar Meena TY TVN KRMG TPC

TVN 3 08-09-23 29803719 Raj Mal Meena TY SUX TVN SVGA

TPC 1 20-07-23 29802894 Abhishek VDM TVN TPC

TPC 2 08-09-23 29803716 Ashik Kumar Meena TY TVN KRMG TPC

MNM 1 21-07-23 29803550 Hanuman Meena TNHP DG MNM VPT

MNM 2 11-09-23 29803395 Pankaj kumar MPA MNM KRUR      ---- two stn only
MNM 3 13-09-23 29803758 Elysaba Tigga PMK MNM      ----      ---- one stn only
MNM 4 20-09-23 29802218 Udayakumar.K MEKM SUX MNM      ---- two stn only

SUX 1 08-09-23 29803719 Raj Mal Meena TY SUX TVN SVGA

SUX 2 20-09-23 29802218 Udayakumar.K MEKM SUX MNM      ---- two stn only
SUX 3 06-11-23 29802944 Dharmendra Kumar MEKM PNGI SUX NKK

SQD
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PMK 1 06-09-23 29803351 Rahul keshri TMP APK PMK ODC

PMK 2 08-09-23 29803743 Santosh Kumar Meena TY UCP RMD PMK

PMK 3 20-09-23 29803700 Amish Kumar Singh TIP TYM CTND PMK

RMD 1 08-09-23 29803743 Santosh Kumar Meena TY UCP RMD PMK

RMD 2 14-09-23 Naresh Prasad Meena MPA RMD UCP MMM

RMD 3 22-09-23 29803679 Balram Meena SQD UCP MMM RMD

MMM 1 01-09-23 29803737 Vinod Meena TNHP AYVN KKZ MMM

MMM 2 14-09-23 Naresh Prasad Meena MPA RMD UCP MMM

MMM 3 21-09-23 29803729 Bhanvar Singh SRT SVGA MMM TDN

MMM 4 22-09-23 29803679 Balram Meena SQD UCP MMM RMD

PBMB

UCP 1 08-09-23 29803743 Santosh Kumar Meena TY UCP RMD PMK

UCP 2 14-09-23 Naresh Prasad Meena MPA RMD UCP MMM

UCP 3 22-09-23 29803679 Balram Meena SQD UCP MMM RMD

RMM 1 30-01-24 29802911 Muthukumar.M UCP RMM      ----      ---- one stn only
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MEKM

SVGA 1 08-09-23 29803719 Raj Mal Meena TY SUX TVN SVGA

SVGA 2 21-09-23 29803729 Bhanvar Singh SRT SVGA MMM TDN

SVGA 3 24-01-24 29803405 Shankar Kumar SRT VPT NKK SVGA

PNGI 1 05-09-23 29803391 Pasupuleti Rajesh PDKT TYM KRMG PNGI

PNGI 2 06-11-23 29802944 Dharmendra Kumar MEKM PNGI SUX NKK

KAL 1 11-12-23 29803352 Abhishek kumar KKDI MVN KQN KAL

KKDI

CTND 1 27-07-23 29803345 Manish kumar TNHP APK TCH CTND

CTND 2 20-09-23 29803700 Amish Kumar Singh TIP TYM CTND PMK

TYM 1 24-07-23 29803370 Sampathiro Nagaraju PDKT KRUR TYM KRMG

TYM 2 05-09-23 29803391 Pasupuleti Rajesh PDKT TYM KRMG PNGI

TYM 3 05-09-23 29803553 Rajeshwaran.N PDKT TYM VEL KRUR

TYM 4 20-09-23 29803700 Amish Kumar Singh TIP TYM CTND PMK

TYM 5 06-11-23 29803382 Deepak Kumar MEKM TYM TCH VEL

PDKT 1 04-09-23 29803703 Saurav kumar TNHP PDKT ODC TCH

PDKT 2 06-09-23 Radha kishan Meena TNHP PDKT ODC

PDKT 3 09-01-24 29803732 Radha kishan Meena TNHP PDKT ODC      ----
  No sanctioned post 
at MDKM stn.

VEL 1 30-08-23 29803699 Ashok kumar Meena BJM KRUR KRMG VEL
VEL 2 30-08-23 29803691 Megavathu Javahar Babu Nair BJM VEL
VEL 3 01-09-23 29802978 Devendra sain VDP KRMG KRUR VEL
VEL 4 01-09-23 29802970 Suresh VDP KRUR KRMG VEL
VEL 5 05-09-23 29803553 Rajeshwaran.N PDKT TYM VEL KRUR
VEL 6 03-10-23 29803555 Kundan Kumar Ram TMQ KRMG KRUR VEL
VEL 7 30-10-23 29803739 Mukesh Banra KDU KRUR VEL KLS
VEL 8 01-11-23 29803723 Ghanshyam Meena TIP KRMG VEL KRUR
VEL 9 18-01-24 29803382 Deepak Kumar MEKM TYM TCH VEL

KRUR 1 24-07-23 29803370 Sampathiro Nagaraju PDKT KRUR TYM KRMG

KRUR 2 30-08-23 29803699 Ashok kumar Meena BJM KRUR KRMG VEL

KRUR 3 01-09-23 29802978 Devendra sain VDP KRMG KRUR VEL

KRUR 4 01-09-23 29802970 Suresh VDP KRUR KRMG VEL

KRUR 5 05-09-23 29803553 Rajeshwaran.N PDKT TYM VEL KRUR

KRUR 6 11-09-23 29803395 Pankaj kumar MPA MNM KRUR      ---- two stn only
KRUR 7 03-10-23 29803555 Kundan Kumar Ram TMQ KRMG KRUR VEL

KRUR 8 13-10-23 Dhanraj Meena AYR PUG VPJ KRUR

KRUR 9 30-10-23 29803739 Mukesh Banra KDU KRUR VEL KLS

KRUR 10 01-11-23 29803723 Ghanshyam Meena TIP KRMG VEL KRUR

KRUR 11 15-11-23 29803376 Narasimha Rao PDKT KRUR PLNI      ---- two stn only
KRUR 12 18-01-24 29803859 Ramkesh Meena VPT KRMG KRUR ILA

KRMG 1 24-07-23 29803370 Sampathiro Nagaraju PDKT KRUR TYM KRMG

KRMG 2 28-07-23 29803404 Vikas kumar Mehta GDN RJPM ODC KRMG

KRMG 3 30-08-23 29803699 Ashok kumar Meena BJM KRUR KRMG VEL

KRMG 4 01-09-23 29802978 Devendra sain VDP KRMG KRUR VEL

KRMG 5 01-09-23 29802970 Suresh VDP KRUR KRMG VEL

KRMG 6 05-09-23 29803391 Pasupuleti Rajesh PDKT TYM KRMG PNGI

KRMG 7 05-09-23 29803754 Ranjan Kumar TIP KRMG KKY KQN

KRMG 8 06-09-23 Aditya Meena TNHP UDT MVRD KRMG

KRMG 9 08-09-23 29803716 Ashik Kumar Meena TY TVN KRMG TPC

KRMG 10 03-10-23 29803555 Kundan Kumar Ram TMQ KRMG KRUR VEL

KRMG 11 05-10-23 29803749 Ummed Singh Meena SQD PUG KRMG KLS
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KRMG 12 01-11-23 29803723 Ghanshyam Meena TIP KRMG VEL KRUR

KRMG 13 18-01-24 29803859 Ramkesh Meena VPT KRMG KRUR ILA

NKK 1 26-07-23 29803456 Satish kumar PDKT TCH NKK APK

NKK 2 02-08-23 29803458 Vikas kumar TY NKK    ----    ---- one stn only
NKK 3 24-01-24 29803405 Shankar Kumar SRT VPT NKK SVGA

NKK 4 25-01-24 29802944 Dharmendra Kumar MEKM PNGI SUX NKK

TCH 1 26-07-23 29803456 Satish kumar PDKT TCH NKK APK

TCH 2 27-07-23 29803345 Manish kumar TNHP APK TCH CTND

TCH 3 04-09-23 29803703 Saurav kumar TNHP PDKT ODC TCH

TCH 4 06-11-23 29803382 Deepak Kumar MEKM TYM TCH VEL

APK 1 24-07-23 29803355 Mithalesh sharma MEJ DG APK VPT

APK 2 26-07-23 29803456 Satish kumar PDKT TCH NKK APK

APK 3 27-07-23 29803345 Manish kumar TNHP APK TCH CTND

APK 4 31-08-23 29803402 Dhirendra kumar TIP APK USLP DG

APK 5 06-09-23 29803351 Rahul keshri TMP APK PMK ODC

API 1 17-08-23 29802903 Kalaiselvan.M DG API    ----    ---- one stn only
API 2 06-09-23 29803745 Manraj Meena GDN API CHPT GMGM

ODC 1 28-07-23 29803404 Vikas kumar Mehta GDN RJPM ODC KRMG

ODC 2 16-08-23 29803383 Abhishek Kumar CHPT ODC    ----    ---- one stn only
ODC 3 30-08-23 29803354 Madaka Mahesh SDN ODC PLNI CHPT

ODC 4 04-09-23 29803703 Saurav kumar TNHP PDKT ODC TCH

ODC 5 06-09-23 29803351 Rahul keshri TMP APK PMK ODC

ODC 6 06-09-23 Radha kishan Meena TNHP PDKT ODC

ODC 7 10-10-23 29802768 Jitendra kumar Meena TNHP CHPT ODC      ---- two stn only
ODC 8 06-11-23 29803680 Sudama Meena TDN ODC PLNI CHPT

ODC 9 09-01-24 29803732 Radha kishan Meena TNHP PDKT ODC      ----
  No sanctioned post 
at MDKM stn.
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CHPT 1 30-08-23 29803354 Madaka Mahesh SDN ODC PLNI CHPT

CHPT 2 06-09-23 29803745 Manraj Meena GDN API CHPT GMGM

CHPT 3 10-10-23 29802768 Jitendra kumar Meena TNHP CHPT ODC      ---- two stn only
CHPT 4 06-11-23 29803680 Sudama Meena TDN ODC PLNI CHPT

PLNI 1 30-08-23 29803354 Madaka Mahesh SDN ODC PLNI CHPT

PLNI 2 06-11-23 29803680 Sudama Meena TDN ODC PLNI CHPT

PLNI 3 15-11-23 29803376 Narasimha Rao PDKT KRUR PLNI      ---- two stn only

PPTR 1 06-09-23 Rakesh Kumar Meena TNHP GMGM PPTR UDT

MVRD 1 01-09-23 29803364 Niranjana Pradhan VDP GMGM UDT MVRD

MVRD 2 04-09-23 29802951 Kiran M.N PPTR MVRD    ----    ---- one stn only
MVRD 3 04-09-23 29803724 Shibu kumar TNHP MVRD KON TY

MVRD 4 06-09-23 Aditya Meena TNHP UDT MVRD KRMG

UDT 1 01-09-23 29803364 Niranjana Pradhan VDP GMGM UDT MVRD

UDT 2 06-09-23 Rakesh Kumar Meena TNHP GMGM PPTR UDT

UDT 3 06-09-23 Aditya Meena TNHP UDT MVRD KRMG

UDT 4 29-09-23 29803715 Padma Lochan Mahatha PPTR UDT VDM    ----

GMGM 1 01-09-23 29803364 Niranjana Pradhan VDP GMGM UDT MVRD

GMGM 2 06-09-23 29803745 Manraj Meena GDN API CHPT GMGM

GMGM 3 06-09-23 Rakesh Kumar Meena TNHP GMGM PPTR UDT

BDNK No Sanction Post

TE No Sanction Post

ADPT No Sanction Post

USLP 1 31-08-23 29802981 M.Muthupandi TVN USLP

Request ADPT stn. But 
there is no sanction 
post for P.Man-B in 
ADPT

USLP 2 01-09-23 29803402 Dhirendra kumar TIP SVPR USLP SVKS
USLP 3 12-09-23 29803444 Saravanakumar.J TPC TMQ KGD USLP
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